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8

Starters
SOUP OF THE DAY
Served with a warm bread roll 

MUSHROOM ROSSINI
Portabello mushroom, tomato & shallot ragu, feta pate, crispy enoki, 
tarragon & mustard dressing

GRILLED FIGS & BALSAMIC BEETROOT(N)

Rocket, frosted pecans

17.5

Mains
SMOKED TOFU KEDGEREE
Spring onions, samphire

WILD MUSHROOM PENNE
Cherry tomato ragu, mozzarella

ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH RISOTTO
Saffron, fennel, sage crisps

9.5

8.5

8.5

Sweets
WARM CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE
Vanilla ice cream

HONEYCOMB ICE CREAM SUNDAE
Spiced blackberries, vanilla & rum syrup

SELECTION OF SORBETS
Raspberry coulis

18

7

9

17.5
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